—
White Paper
Emax 2, all-in-one innovation
Embedded ATS system
2
—
Index
2  – 7 	� General introduction

2) press the "i" button on the front of the trip unit u til the page
"Protection Unit" appears.
Part name Ordering Code
Ekip Touch Trip
Unit (or higher)
Depends on Breaker Type
Ekip Measuring
(or Higher)
1SDA074186R1
Ekip Supply Depends on Aux Voltage
Ekip Link 1SDA074163R1
Ekip Signalling 2K 1SDA074167R1
Ekip Com Actuator 1SDA074166R1
Spring Charger Motor Depends on Aux Voltage
YO Depends on Aux Voltage
YC Depends on Aux Voltage
ATS License 1SDA082889R1
Mainboard 02.22.37
Ekip Touch 02.22.34
Link 02.40
—